
To,
TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PVT. LTD. Invoice No :

1B, RASHID MANSION, MAA HAJANI DR. A. B. ROAD Page No. :

WORLI Invoice Date :

MUMBAI - 400018 Period From :

Customer GSTIN : 27AADCB2762L1ZI Period To :

Pan No : AADCB2762L Customer Code : :

SR. DOCKET # DATE. DESTINATION CONSIGNEE PICK-UP FROM (DEPART) REF
DECLARED 

INVOICE VALUE
QTY D/S WT CH WT CHARGES

1 1015345 02.02.2024 GAZIABAD TFS WAREHOUSE OBS NOIDA 2 TRUCKS 1,000.00 **** SPX *** *** 13,700.00

15 LABOURS 24,000.00

2 1014181 24.02.2024 GAZIABAD TFS WAREHOUSE OBS NOIDA 2 TRUCKS 1,000.00 **** SPX *** *** 13,700.00

5 LABOURS 8,000.00

3 1013851 25.02.2024 GAZIABAD TFS WAREHOUSE OBS NOIDA 2 TRUCKS 1,000.00 **** SPX *** *** 13,700.00

3 LABOURS 4,800.00

Total Bill Amount = 77,900.00

FOV ON DECLARED INVOICE @0.2%= 6.00

Fuel Surcharge @10%= 7,790.60

SUB Total = 85,696.60

IGST 5.00% = 4,284.83

Grand Total = 89,981.43

INR EIGHTY NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY ONE AND PAISE FORTY THREE ONLY

E.&O.E.PAYMENTS
1. All Bills should normally be settled within one week of the date of the bill For PCS EXPRESS CARGO
 unless otherwise arranged. The company reserves the right to charge interest

at the rate of 24% p.a. on all outstanding accounts.

2. All cheques should be drawn Cross "A/c Payee" in favour of "PCS Express Cargo."
3. Receipt of official receipt duly signed will be considered valid.

4 . PAN NO : AARPH3638J
6 . SAC / HSN CODE : 996791
7 . BANK DETAILS Accountant / Manager

BANK NAME :  ICICI BANK LIMITED.

CURRENT ACCOUNT # : 643405054048

IFSC CODE : ICIC0006434

BRANCH : GOREGAON 

8 . INVOICE ISSUED FOR COURIER SERVICE.

Changes in the Invoice can be done only within 5 days.

T- 0003

25.04.2024

02.02.2024

25.02.2024

CR/163/24-25

PCS EXPRESS CARGO

Mumbai - 400102, 
Email .: pcs.courier@gmail.com    |    Tel : +91 22 6236 0112

GSTIN : 27AARPH3638J1ZA

1

Shop No 980  1st Part, Riddhi Siddhi CHSL, 
Jogeshwari West, Oshiwara, 

TAX  INVOICE 



Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com>

Re: Shifting from OBS Noida to Ghaziabad
1 message

Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com> Sat, Feb 3, 2024 at 4:41 PM
To: Dheeraj Yadav <dheeraj.yadav@travelfoodservices.com>
Cc: Stephen P <stephen.p@k-corp.in>, Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>, Zafar Hashmi <zafarhashmi74@gmail.com>, "Zafar Hashmi (PCS Courier)"
<zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>

 

Shipment Delivered
 AWB No.  1015345

 Booking Date  02/02/2024

 Consignee Name  TFS OBS NOIDA TO TFS GHAZIABAD

 Destination  GHAZIABAD

 Status  OK DELIVERED

 Delivery Date & Time  03/02/2024         

 Receiver Name  SIGN_SUNIL SIR

 Forwarding No.   0
Regards,

MOHD SULEMAN
---

---
Email :   pcs.courier@gmail.com

On Sat, Feb 3, 2024 at 3:10 PM Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Sir,
 

Shipment Picked up from TFS OBS NOIDA
Being sent to / For TFS GHAZIABAD
Docket / LR Number & Date 1015345 Dt.02.02.2024
Declared Invoice Value -
Vendor Invoice Number -
Total Number of Parcels F T L
Billing / in account of… TFS
PO Number (Issued To Vendor) if any -

Regards,

MOHD SULEMAN
---

mailto:pcs.courier@gmail.com
mailto:pcs.courier@gmail.com
mailto:pcs.courier@gmail.com


---
Email :   pcs.courier@gmail.com

On Tue, Jan 30, 2024 at 12:54 PM Dheeraj Yadav <dheeraj.yadav@travelfoodservices.com> wrote:

Dear Stephen,

 

The count of trucks and Labours are correct.

 

Thanks and Regards

 

Dheeraj Yadav

Senior Manager Projects

Travel Food Services

504 , Regus , Level – 5

Caddie Commercial Tower,

Hospitality District Aerocity ,

New Delhi - 110037

8920837882

 

 

 

From: Stephen P <stephen.p@k-corp.in>
Sent: 29 January 2024 07:36 PM
To: Dheeraj Yadav <dheeraj.yadav@travelfoodservices.com>
Cc: Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; Zafar Hashmi <zafarhashmi74@gmail.com>; Zafar Hashmi (PCS Courier)
<zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>; Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com>
Subject: RE: Shifting from OBS Noida to Ghaziabad

 

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

 

Dear Dheeraj,

 

Could you please review the Vehicle and Labour Utilizations mentioned in the enclosed PI and certify to proceed with the PO Process.

 

 

Regards

Stephen

 

From: Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com>
Sent: 25 January 2024 16:26
To: Stephen P <stephen.p@k-corp.in>
Cc: Lovejot Sekhon <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; Zafar Hashmi <zafarhashmi74@gmail.com>; Zafar Hashmi (PCS Courier)
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<zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>
Subject: Re: Shifting from OBS Noida to Ghaziabad

 

Dear Sir 

Greetings!

PFA :  PI_ 31_ TFS - Nod to GZB

Regards,

 

---

---

Email :   pcs.courier@gmail.com

 

 

 

 

On Wed, Jan 17, 2024 at 4:18 PM Zafar Hashmi <zafarhashmi74@gmail.com> wrote:

Dear Mr. Stephen 

As per latest discussion the final transportation/Truck (per truck) cost will be Rs. 6850/- ++

The rest will be as the same. 

 

 

Zafar Hashmi

Mumbai, India
Cell    : +91-8976076545   

Email : Zafarhashmi74@gmail.com  

   

 

On Wed, Jan 17, 2024, 16:10 Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com> wrote:

Dear Mr. Stephen 
Kindly be informed that the distance is not 15 km, it is approximately 24 km. It is also that the vehicles are being engaged for a full
day.

However, as you are our valuable client, we are ready to reduce the cost. The final cost is as under...

 

Shifting from OBS Noida To Ghaziabad Warehouse  Per Truck Cost

Particular  Cost 

19ft per Truck Transportation 7,500.00

Docket / LR Charge ( Per Shipment / Per Invoice) 50.00

Labour for Loading & unloading - Per Labour (8 Labour per day) 1,600.00

mailto:zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in
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Insurance Per Invoice (for the invoice value of Rs. 5,00,000/ (optional) 1,181.00

Delivery Schedule 1 days

 

 

 

 

 

Regards,

zafar hashmi 

---

---

Email :   pcs.courier@gmail.com

 

 

 

 

On Mon, Jan 15, 2024 at 12:02 PM Stephen P <stephen.p@k-corp.in> wrote:

Dear Zafar,

 

Cost per Truck for 15km Radius within same city is on a higher side.

Please check

 

From: Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com>
Sent: 13 January 2024 21:58
To: Stephen P <stephen.p@k-corp.in>
Cc: Lovejot Sekhon <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; Zafar Hashmi <zafarhashmi74@gmail.com>; Zafar Hashmi (PCS Courier)
<zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>
Subject: Shifting from OBS Noida to Ghaziabad

 

Dear Mr. Stephen

Greetings!

kindly refer to the telephonic discussion regarding shifting the stuffs from OBS to Ghaziabad Warehouse.

The cost will be as under ...

 

Shifting from OBS Noida To Gaziabad Warehouse  Per Truck Cost

Particular  Cost 
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19ft per Truck Transportation 9,500.00

Docket / LR Charge (Per Shipment / Per Invoice) 50.00

Labour for Loading & unloading - Per Labour (8 Labours per day) 1,600.00

Insurance Per Invoice (for the invoice value of Rs. 5,00,000/ (optional) 1,181.00

Delivery Schedule 1 days

  

 FOV@0.2%
 FSC@10%
 GST@5%

 

 

 

  

 

Regards,

Zafar Hashmi

---

 

 

Email :   pcs.courier@gmail.com   |   +91 8976076545   | +91 22 6236 0112

 

 

mailto:FOV@0.2%25
mailto:pcs.courier@gmail.com
mailto:pcs.courier@gmail.com


Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com>

1014181_NOIDA TO GHAZIABAD
1 message

Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com> Mon, Feb 26, 2024 at 6:08 PM
To: Dheeraj Yadav <dheeraj.yadav@travelfoodservices.com>, Stephen P <stephen.p@k-corp.in>
Cc: "Zafar Hashmi (PCS Courier)" <zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>, Zafar Hashmi <zafarhashmi74@gmail.com>, Lovejot Sekhon
<lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>, "Capex.purchase tfs" <capex.purchase@travelfoodservices.com>

Dear Sir,
 

Shipment Picked up from Okhla Bridge Sanctuary Noida
Being sent to / For TFS GHAZIABAD
Docket / LR Number & Date 1014181 Dt.24.02.2024
Declared Invoice Value -
Vendor Invoice Number -
Total Number of Parcels FTL
Billing / in account of… TFS
PO Number (Issued To Vendor) if any -

Regards,

MOHD SULEMAN
---

---
You Can reach us: 
9534680736 Vikas S
8451822381 Wasim Bhaldar



Email :   pcs.courier@gmail.com   |   +91 8976076545   | +91 22 6236 0112

1014181-INV.docx
27K
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Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com>

1013851_NOIDA TO GHAZIABAD
1 message

Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com> Wed, Feb 28, 2024 at 4:47 PM
To: Dheeraj Yadav <dheeraj.yadav@travelfoodservices.com>
Cc: "Zafar Hashmi (PCS Courier)" <zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>, Zafar Hashmi <zafarhashmi74@gmail.com>, Stephen P
<stephen.p@k-corp.in>, Lovejot Sekhon <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>

Dear Sir,
 

Shipment Picked up from TFS NOIDA
Being sent to / For TFS GHAZIABAD
Docket / LR Number & Date 1013851 Dt.25.02.2024
Declared Invoice Value -
Vendor Invoice Number -
Total Number of Parcels F T L
Billing / in account of… TFS
PO Number (Issued To Vendor) if any -

Regards,

MOHD SULEMAN
---

---
You Can reach us: 
9534680736 Vikas S
8451822381 Wasim Bhaldar



Email :   pcs.courier@gmail.com   |   +91 8976076545   | +91 22 6236 0112

1013851-INV.jpeg
124K
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